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CAT6A 23AWG F/UTP

Riser Rated Shielded Jacket Cable

1000ft reel

COPPER CABLE

(o o)
CAT® SHCATD

Fo—

Fire Rating Color
Plenum BL Blue

R Riser WH White
GY Gray

* Other Colors Available Upon Request

CAT6A 23AWG U/UTP
Riser Rated Jacket Cable

1000ft reel

Fire Rating Color
P Plenum BL Blue
R Riser WH White
GY Gray

* Other Colors Available Upon Request

CAT6A 23AWG F/UTP
Riser Rated Shielded Jacket Cable

1000ft box

* Other Colors Available Upon Request

CAT5E 24AWG U/UTP
Riser Rated Jacket Cable

1000ft reel

Fire Rating Color gl
Plenum Blue === % w——
Riser White ——
Gray RS “,
0e

Cor
BL Blue
WH White
GY Gray

* Other Colors Available Upon Request

CAT6A 23AWG U/UTP
Riser Rated Jacket Cable

1000ft box

P Fire Rating Color
P Plenum BL Blue
| R Riser WH White

GY Gray

Fire Rating Color
Plenum Blue

R Riser WH White
GY Gray

* Other Colors Available Upon Request

===

* Other Colors Available Upon Request

CAT5E 24AWG U/UTP
Riser Rated Jacket Cable

1000ft box

*All Cables Shown With Riser Rated Indoor Jackets

Plenum, Direct Burial & Indoor / Outdoor Available

COPPER PATCHPANELS

24-Port 1U Blank Keystone Patch Panel
UTP 24-Port Empty Panel

48-Port 1U Blank Keystone Patch Panel
UTP 48-Port Empty Panel
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Single & Double Gang Keystone Faceplates
1-12 Port Network Wall Faceplate with IDs

Gang Ports Color Part Number
1 Port FP-001
2Port FP-002

Sngle 3Port FP-003
4 Port FP-004
6 Port FP-006

Doubie L 070 FD-006
12Port FD-012

Single Gang Stainless Keystone Faceplates
1-6 Port Network Wall Faceplate Stainless Steel

Gang

Single

Ports
Blank
1 Port
2Port
3Port
4 Port
6 Port

Color

Part Number
FS-000
FS-001
FS-002
FS-003
FS-004

FS-006

S TONES

CAT6A UTP Punch Down Adaptors

Cat6A UTP Gold Plated & Nickel Bronze “:4;«; v
Punch Down Keystone Adaptors <

Color Part Number L "E '; -~

White PD6AW 2 E

Blue PD6BL IS

Red

o i Punch Down Tool

Black PD6BK « Bt D e
‘ ‘ “ LY Grey PD6GY eystone Punch Down Termination Too

Clear PD6CL

* Other Colors Available Upon Request

CAT6A UTP Inline Adaptors

- Cat6A UTP Gold Plated & Nickel Bronze
- Female to Female Inline Keystone Adaptors
,at R
- Color Part Number
' White FDBAW
. Blue FD6BL
B od D60 CAT6 Dust Cover
‘ ‘ ‘ Wil Bk FDBRK Ethernet Adaptor Dust Cover
Grey FD6GY

* Other Colors Available Upon Request

SC Keystone Adaptor Type Part Number
Singlemode & Multimode OM3
SC/IUPC KSscu
‘ APC,UPC,0OM3 Keyst Adapt
| SC/APC,UPC,0 eystone Adaptor SCIAPC KSSCA
5 | ‘ SC OM3 KSSMM
|~ x ’3
LC Keystone Adaptor Type Part Number
Singlemode & Multimode OM3
}' LC/APC,UPC,OM3 Keystone Adaptor LCUPC KSLEU
N ) LC/APC KSLCA
> P ‘ \ LCOM3 KSLMM
JPL " “P‘ )
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COPPER PATCHCORDS

FIBER PATCHCORDS

e

S

S 4

CAT6A 28AWG F/UTP
10G Slim Patch Cable
Shielded Snagless Boot

CAT6A 28AWG U/UTP
10G Slim Patch Cable
Molded Snagless Boot

CAT5E 24AWG F/UTP
Shielded Snagless Boot

CAT5E 24AWG U/UTP
Molded Snagless Boot

LC to LC 2 Fiber Patch Cord
LC Connector to LC Connector
Duplex 2 Fiber Patch Cord
Singlemode & Multimode

SC to SC 2 Fiber Patch Cord
SC Connector to SC Connector
Duplex 2 Fiber Patch Cord
Singlemode & Multimode

LC to SC 2 Fiber Patch Cord
LC Connector to SC Connector
Duplex 2 Fiber Patch Cord
Singlemode & Multimode

EN oo Length Length
BL Blue 001 1ft 010 10ft
White 002 2ft 012 12ft
BK Black 003 3ft 015 15ft
Yelow 004 4ft 020 20ft
RD Red 005 5ft 025 251t
Grey 006 6ft 050 50ft
GR Green 007 7ft 100 100ft
PR Purple
oG Orange * Other Colors Available Upon Request
EN oo Length Length
BL Blue 001 1ft 010 10ft
White 002 2ft 012 12ft
BK Black 003 3ft 015 15ft
Yelow 004 4ft 020 20ft
RD Red 005 5ft 025 251t
Grey 006 6ft 050 50ft
GR Green 007 7ft 100 100ft
PR Purple
oG Orange * Other Colors Available Upon Request

IES rfoetpe  |EZZY Lengh | JEZZY Length
Singlemode 001 1ft 010 10ft
OoM3 002 2ft 012 12ft
M4 om4 003 3ft 015 156ft
M5 OM5 004 4ft 020 20ft
m 005 5ft 025 25ft
UPC | UPCto UPC 006 | 6ft 050 | doft
APC | APCI0APC 007 7t 100 100ft
MPC | APCtoUPC * Other Colors Available Upon Request
MM Mulimode
IES rfoetype | [EZZR Lengh | JEZZR Length
Singlemode 001 1ft 010 10ft
OomM3 002 2ft 012 12ft
M4 owv4 003 3ft 015 15ft
M5 OM5 004 4ft 020 20ft
m 005 5ft 025 25ft
UPC | UPCloUpc || 5 | 6ft 050 | ot
APC | APCoAPC 007 7ft 100 100ft
MPC | APCtoUPC * Other Colors Available Upon Request
MM Multimode
N e B o | et
Singlemode 001 1ft 010 10ft
OoM3 002 2ft 012 12ft
M4 Oov4 003 3ft 015 15ft
M5 OM5 004 4ft 020 20ft
m 005 5ft 025 25ft
UPC | UPCto UPC 006 | et 050 | nt
APC | APC1oAPC 007 7ft 100 100ft
MPC| APCtoUPC * Other Colors Available Upon Request
MM Muttimode
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